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OEC
2023-24

List of Students for refund of Exam Fees & University Union fee

'b.l

$
VICT()RIA CoLLE1,
94LAKKAD

?i

SI.NO
Reg.Sl.No Name Admi. No Class Year

1

28 AISWARYA R 2?0 r 63
BSC

ZOOLOCY II

2 29
VAISHNAV S t202 63

BSC
MATHEM
ATICS



ST CATEGORY
2020-21

List of Students for refund of Exarn Fees & University Union fee

,t
Pl-r.ctD&l

rvicronin 
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ill;/'KXAD

sl.No Reg.Sl.No Name Class )'ear
1 1 HARI BA ECONOMICS I

2 2 MANOJ M BA ECONOMICS i 20\LS

M r,r(,
ao280

3 3 AKHILA.R BA E NG LISH I

4 4 GANGA BA HINDI I

LOsql
205\9-

5 5 BA HISTORY I

6 6 NUIN. P K BA HISTORY I

1 7 JUI. V S BA MALAYALAM I

8 8 RAJESH .5

ao?e. r,
Lo%g-
20ZOA
16eA/)BA MALAYALAM I

9 9 LUITH BALAN BcoM ttn I 1nRL-
10 10 ABISHITH KANAN B COM ft v". I

1t 14 RANJANI, R BSC CHEMISTRY I 20 9\
15 ROOPINI R BSC CHEMISTRY I

13 16 ASHA K BSC COM SCIE NCE I

r4 17 ANITHA M I "rrEl r
15 18 SANGEETHA S BSC PHYSICS I

16 19 NITH E ESH KUMAR BSC ZOOLOGY I

20 ATHIRA R M A ECONOI\4ICS I Leol
1tffi<18 21- VUAYALAKSHMI MA ENG tISH I

19 NIVIN VASU MA MALAYALAM I 2-o+8 t
20 ,l VIDHYA E M COM I

21. SRINIVASAN R S MSC PHYSICS I

if?n'o
20lol.}

22 25 SINDHU M5C STATISTICS I

NANDHANA M

'ltLo8

12 2oq61

'.oL38BSC MATHEMATICS

20sl',
losLt4

77

uff,tr'



GENERAL 2O2O-2I

List of Students for refund of Exam Fees & University Union fee
art

I

SI,NO
Reg.S

l.No
Name Admi.No C lass Year

I S HARIKRISHNAN ?0i38 B.A. Econornics I

') ATHIRA F] I3.A. English I

J t6 HRIDYA P 20093 B.A. History I

.l 25 Manoj L,I 20721 B.A. Hittory
5 26 HARIKRISHNAN R 20876 B.A. Malayalam I

JJ GAYAI'HRI S 235q6 B.A. Tamil

1 34 Sur-,-a S 20997 B.A. Tamil

36 SONA N 10826 B.Com. I lonours I

9 .1t Suraj J 20235 I

l0 -l{ R DIVYA ?0165 B-Corn-Finance I

"18 Biiisha k tt 20322 B.Com.Finance I

53 LAKSIIMIK V 20879 B.Sc. Chemistry I

l3 5.1 RESHI\4Y N 20091 B.Sc. Chemistn, I

ll 55 RIYA R 20.t06 B.Sc. Chenristrl

l5 56 Sreelakshmi K 206.15 B.Sc. Chenrisn) I

t6 7l RAI II.Jt, l(,-r"10 B.Sc. Physics I

t7 '14 ARYA S ?r&81 B.Sc. Physics I {rl
I8 '11 SREYA PRASAD K ?076'7 B.Sc. Phvsics I

l9 90 Meerakrishnan R r 55l BSC CHEMISTRY I

100 SHERIN SABU 20e6'7 M-4. English I

2l r0l SWETHA A 2066,1 M.A. English I

t02 AMAL P 20864 M.A. Hislory I

23 t05 VIPIN M 207 53 M.A. Malayalam I

106 ARYA C 20 t002 M.A. Malayalam I

ll0 SREELAKSHMI K P 20729 M.Com(Finance) I

26 t VIDYA 1' M.Sc. Botan)' I

2'7 |2 PRAJITI IA T P 20735 M.Sc. Botany I

28 I l3 ATIIIRA K 20t0t7 M.Sc. Botan), I

29 ll{ SILPA M 20644 M.Sc. Botany I

i7 Vaishag P V 20799 M.Sc. Chemistry I

3r I t8 .IOSN,{I WILSON 20587 M.Sc. N'lalhematics I

32 ll9 AKSIIAY NAIR 10795 M.Sc. Mathematics I

33 120 10598 M.Sc. Ph1-sics I

t,1 JtsSI,IN ]OY 20 t02t M.Sc. Physics I

35 t11 JINSHA P 101022 M.Sc. Statistics I

36 123 Anupamambika P R 10 t020 M.Sc- Statistics I

HARII'HA K 2097 _1 M.Sc. Zoologr I at!
l8 125 CUNIA VARCH[,SII 20959 M.Sc. Zoology I

39 t26 KRISIINAPRIYA R 1s07.+ M.A. Economics

-10 127 SRLITHI S tq860 M.A. Econontics ll
.ll r28 GOPIKA B te034 M.A. Econotnics II

ll l2q DIVYA M 19836 M.A. English II

l3 130 SREERT]KHA M 190s7 N'!.A. English
.l.l t3t NAYANA KRISHNAT! t994t M.A. English II

45 r33 DEEPA A 19437 M.A. History I

20507

6

B.Conr.Finance

l2

l0

22

?5

20s3.1

30

GREESH\4A K
t2t

I t.l
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46 134 KEERTHANA V 19139 M.A. II
47 135 RASMI C 19774 M,A. II
48 136 PRAVEENA A 19089 M.A. II
19 140 MMMY JOSE 19122 M.Sc. II
50 141 NAVYA I' r 9026 I\,I . Sc. II
51 t42 DIVYA P 19t04 M.Sc. II
52 145 ARYA K 19754 M.Sc. II
<, 146 AISWARYA P l9l l5 M.Sc. II
54 147 SWAPN,A. 1947'7 M.Sc II
55 14E AR\'A K M 19436 M.Sc. II
56 149 ANUSREE C P 19442 M.Sc. II
57 150 Neethu M t9425 M.Sc II
58 153 K]SIJOR T t9467 M.Sc. II



t

GENERAL 2O2I-22

List of Students for refund of Exam Fees & University Union fee

Sl No Reg.Sl. No Name Admi.No Class Year

I 2 Sabarinath 21654 B.Sc CS I

1 ROI{ITH KRISHNAN 2l 864 B.Sc I

3 I ANJANA J 21481 B.Sc Psycology I

4 I RAMYA R 21241 B.A Economics I

5 2 DAI,WIN K I- 21460 B.A English I

-1 21235 B.A English I

'7 2157',7 B.A English I

s 6 Vinral Ikishnan V R 2r438 B.A English I

9 1 AISWARYA M 2l s06 B.A Englisli I

l0 l 213004 R.A Hislon, I

l ASWATHY C S 2l 584 B.A Malavalam I

12 I ABINAYA B 21209 B.A Tamil I

l3 n*andhika Mohan 2l,s68 B.A Tamil I

l-+ I Anjali V K 21240 B.Com Finance I

t5 5 DURGA N 2t145 B.Com Finance I

l(r 9 P HARIKRISHNAN 21228 B.Con Finance I

t7 5 IIARIKRISIINAN K 21632 B.Sc Chemistry I

l8 Dharsana P V ll5t-l B.Sc Physics I

l9 2 jANANI J 2t254 B.Sc Zoology I

20 I Aiswarva 21757 M.Sc I

2l 21799 N4. Sc I

22 K M Bhagyalaxni 21729 M.Sc I

23 1 AISWARYA C 21702 M.Sc I

24 l Sruthi G S 2l 8.{ I M.A Economics I

t5 I Archana Guptha 2iqUB M.A English I

26 l 21912 M.A English I

17 KEVT.lI SIBI 21951 M.A English I

2 KAVYA C 21789 M.A Historv I

29 ) AMAL BABU 2t734 M.A Malayalam I

-10 I ARCHANA K 2192) I

3l l ANJANA SANTHOSH 2rq61 M.Sc Chemistry I

32 I SREELAKSI{MI M P *d rtlq f M.Sc Physics I

33 ATHIRA E B.A English ll
34 NANDHANA K 20907 R.A Hindi II

35 .l IIRIDYA P 20093 B.A Historv I
36 l0 Manoj U 20724 B.A History II

37 l IIARIKRISIINAN R 20876 B.A Malayalam II

38 I Surva S 20997 B.A Tamil II

39 2 GAYATHRI S 23596 B.A Tamil II

40 I Suraj J 20235 B.Corn Finance I
4l 2 Bijisha k b 20322 B.Com Finance lt
+- 7 R DIVYA 201 65 B.Com Finance II
43 ? SONA N B.Com Honours lt

41 l RESHMY N 10091 B.Sc Chemistry ll
.15 l RIYA R 20406 B.Sc Chemistry II
46 .t Sreelaksllni K 20645 B.Sc Chemistry II

7

6 MEGHA ASI-IOK
V P ]I{EENAKSHI

ADITHYA S NAIR

2

GOPIKA A G

DRISYA

28

M.Com Finance

l 20507

20826



41 l LAKSHMI K V 20879 B.Sc Chemistry ll
6 Meerakrishnan R l55l B.Sc Chemistry ll

49 2. RAHUL 20540 B.Sc Physics
5t) 3 SRIYA PR,ASAD K 20767 B.Sc Physics II
51 l2 ARYA S Le8Er- B.Sc Physics II
52 I SRUTHI S NAIR 20109r B.Sc Psycology II
5-l 6 S HARIKRISHNAN 20338 B.A Econornics II
5.1 l VIPIN M 20753 M.A Malayalam 1t

55 2 ARYA C 201002 M.A Malayalarn II
56 I AMAI- P 20864 M.A History II
57 I SHERIN SABU 20q67 M.A. English II
,58 1 SWETHA A 20664 M.A. English II
59 I SILPA M 20644 M.Sc Botany II
60 2 PRAJITIIA T P 20735 N4.Sc Botany ll
61 ATHIRA K l0r 0l 7 M.Sc Botany II
62 .l VIDYA T 20934 N4.Sc Botanl, II
63 2 Vaishag P V 20799 M.Sc Chernistry il
6l I AKSHAY NAIR 20795 M.Sc
65 1 JOSMI \,\,1LSON 20587 ItI,SC II
66 I JESLIN JOY 201021 M.Sc Physics II
67 GREESHMA K 20598 M.Sc Physics II
68 I Anupanrarnbika P R 20 r 020 M.Sc Statistics II
69 I GENIA VARGHESE 20959 M.Sc Zoology II
70 ) TLARITT{A K 20973 II
7t l SREELAKSHMI K P 20729 M.Cour FinanceI I I I

P:rrrttPttt
WC7:ORIA COLL

,4LAKXAO

'+
F6S

48

M.Sc Zoology



GENERAL
2022-23

List of Students for refund of Exam Fees & University Union fee

Sl. No Reg. Sl. No Name Admi. No Class Year

1 l ATHIRA V B.Com Honours I

2 3 I-AKSIIMI PRIYA Ea€qt I

3 28 Srulhi N M 220871 BA HINDI I

4 Anjana P S 220263 BA SANSKRIT I

69 THARA L]}INI N 220889 BSC CHEMISTRY I

6 71 ANUS}IA 220936 B.Sc Mathematics

7 83 Aswany s nair 2209 8 8 1

8 92 SUMITHA S 220935 BSC ZOOLOGY I

9 116 VAISHNAV N P LloQf t{ MSC PHYSICS I

10 123 SAYOO.IYA TI B-Com Houours ]I

11 r3t RAMYA R 2t24t II

L2 13(r NITHYA R S 21873 BA ENGLTSH II

13 V P MEI]NAKSHI 21511 BA ENGT,ISH ]I

1,4 143 ADITHYA S NAIR 2l 3004 BA HIS] 0R\' II

15 145 ASWANI K 2159.1 BA I{ISTORY II

L6 148 ASWATTry C S 21584 BA MALAYALAM II

77 153 Vishnu R 21488 BA SANSKzuT II

18 15,1 Nalrdhika Mohan 2r 568 BA TAMIL II

19 155 DURGA N 2l 145 BCOMFINANCtI II

20 l6l Aniali V K 2 t 2,10 RCoMFINANCE ll
21 t62 KRISHNA 21136 BCOMFINANCE II

176 HARIKITISHNAN 2t632 BSC CHEMISTRY il
189 21864 II

24 Dharsana P V 2t514 BSC PHYSICS II

,q 198 JANANI J 21254 B.Sc Zoolog-v II

26 20'1 Archana Guplha 2l1rrE MA ENGLISH II

27 208 DRISYA 21911 N'A ENGLISH II

28 209 KAVYA C 2t789 MA I{ISTORY II

29 214 AMAL BABU MAMALAYAIAM il
215 ARCHANA K MCON4 FINANCE I]

5l 217 ANJANA 2t.ls+ MSC CIIEMISTRY II

31 220 COPIKA A G 21799 M.Sc Malhelnatics I1

221 Aiswarva 21757 M.Sc Matheuratics I1

34 222 K M Bhagyalaxrri 21729 M.Sc Mathenratics II

35 SNEHA K S 21942 M.Sc Mathernatics I
36 AISWARYA C 21702 I1

125 SREELAKSHMI W t4 zll 11' MSC PHYSICS II

38 232 SONA N 20826 B.Com Honours

39 S HARIKRISI{NAN 20338 BA ECONOMICS

40 253 ATHIRA E 20507 BA ENGLISI.I III

41 256 NANDHANA K 20901 BA HINDI III

42 26t HRIDYA P 20093 BA HISTORY Iti

43 26'7 Manoj U BA H]STORY

270 }IARIKRISHNA}i R 20876 BA M ALAYALAM
275 GAYATHRI S 23s96 BA TAMIL III

46 276 Surya S 20997 BA TAMIL l

47 277 Suraj J BCOMFINANCE I

4A ?78 Bijisha k b 20322 BCON,IFINANCE t

49 I n-1 R DIVYA 20t65 BCONIFINANCE III

ll03.l,s
B.Com Honours

5

I

BSC PHYSICS

2l 845

BA ECONOMICS

137

B.Sc MathematicsROHITH
r95

21731

2192230

223
M.Sc Mathematics

ill
III

III20724
III44

45

20235
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50 289 Meerakrishnan R l55l BSC CHEMISTRY III
51 291 RES}IMY N 20091 BSC CHEMISTRY II
52 292. RTYA R 20406 BSC CHEMISTRY I11

53 293 Sreelakshnri K 20645 BSC CI{EMISTRY III
54 3l I ARYA S q-o6E L BSC PHYSICS III
55 314 RAHUL 20540 t]S(.PIIYSICS III
56 315 SREYA PRASAI) K 20767 tsS('PHYSICS lil
57 319 SRUTHI S NAIR 201091 B.Sc Psycolop5r III

vrcr0RtA LOLLEGT

?A,I.AKXAD



GENERAL
2023-24

List of Students for refund of Exam Fees & University Union fee

SI. NO Reg.Sl.No Name Admi. No Class Year

1 l6 Sruthi N M 220877 B.A Hindi II
2 -, I Aniana P S 22026i B.A Sanskrit II
3 16 ATHIRA V 220345 B.Com Honours II
4 59 THARA UNNI N 220889 B.Sc Chemistrv I
5 62 CANGA N 220200 B.Sc Chemistrv II

ANUSHA 2L0936 B.Sc Mathernatics II
7 92 Aswany s nair 220988 B.Sc Physics II
8 98 KEERTHY K 221068 B.Sc Psycology II
9 99 Vismaya Vinod 220691 B.Sc Psycology il
10 l0r SUMITHA S 220935 B.Sc Zoology II
11 I t6 AKHILA T 220870 M.Conr Finance II
L2 ll9 PAVITHRA S 2209't4 M.Com Finance II
13 ll9 VAISHNAV N P z'lDq8q M.Sc Physcis II
1,4 138 RAMYA R 21241 B.A Economics III
15 NITTfi'A R S 21873 B.A English III
16 111 V P MEENAKSHI 21577 B.A English ilt
77 I -5-3 ASWANl K 21594 B.A History l1l

18 r55 ASWATHY C S I l5El B.A Malayalam III
19 162 Nandhika Mohan 21568 B.A Tamil
20 163 DURGA N 21145 B.Corn Finance ill
27 169 An jali V K 2t210 B.Conr Finance ilt
22 175 P HARIKRISHNAN 21228 B.Com Finance ltl
23 187 HARIKRISHN-A.N K 2t632 B.Sc Chemistry III
24 ?.04 ROHITH KRISHNAN 2 186,1 B.Sc lt4athematics llt
25 210 11 514 B.Sc Physics ltl
26 2t3 VIGNESH R 214s3 B.Sc Psycology III

hvtcr.pat
WCTORIA COLLFC'
aauru(AD

6

Iil

Dharsana P V



B
oBC 2021-22

I-ist of Students for refund of Exam Fees & University Union fee

SI..No Reg. Sl

No
Namc Admi. No Class Ycar

I
,) AFRIN N 2t500 B.A. Economics I

4 Anshad K M 21534 B.A. Economics I

6 Safa Asharaf 2l0l l B.A. Economics I

.l tl MUHAMMAD SHAMII, K C 2t634 B.A. Economics I

l9 SELVAPRIYA G 2t418 B.A. Economics
6 20 SHIYANA SHERIN ,!.tr91 B.A. Economics I

1 2t Rihana 2r0l0 B.A. English I

ll :) IIRIDI IYADAS P H 220?87 B.A. English I

9 AYSHA P H 21356 I

l0 2t586 B.A. Eneli;h l I

t8
J:

FATHIMA HAIFA M N 2ll9l B.A. Englisi I

SHANA IVI S 2th2 B.A. English I

t.:l .12 Basima M Shareef : 1505 B.A. H istor"' I

ll 60 SHIt]INA K 2l B.A. Histon' I

I5 6l AKSHAY A P 2t526 B.A. Malayalarn I

l6 18 ANI]SREE P T. 2r46r B.A. Sanskrit I

t7 8.1 PRINCY P 21592 B.A. Sanskrit I

Iu 86 ASHIFA A I lt{u } B.A. Tamil I

87 Anas R 2r09r B.A. Tamil I

PUNITHA PRIYA 2lis6 B.A. Tamil I

2l 89 SHIFANA A 21661 B.A.'Iamil I

94 N,IOHAN,IMED N 20124 B.Com. Honours I

13 9'7 ANISA A B.Com.Finance I

l.l 98 ST]I IAIt, A 2 1026 B.Coln. Firrarrce I

25 t00 iVI EC HA 1\4 lll90 B.Com.Finance I

l6 103 SHAMLA P 2 I]53 B-Com-Finance I

2'.1 il6 MI:GHANA MOHAN 2t514 B.Sc. Botanv I

Iu il8 PI ]N ITI{A REXY I' lrSSs B.Sc. Botau,," I

l9 129 NANDANASREF- J 2t637 B.Sc. Chemist#1 I

t0 r3t MUHAMMED AFREED 2r860 B.Sc. Chemistry. t I

-1I 135 SUHANA K A 2.t615 B.Sc. Chemistry I

SIDHARTH C B.Sc. ('S I

t]RINDHASREE K 11613 B.Sc. CS I

3{ 149 SREEDIVYA K 2rt80 B.Sc. CS I

35 l5r 21644 B.Sc. Phvsics I

36 l5l sravya p 2t467 B.Sc. Physics I

31 r56 ATHI.JL KRISHNA K 213'70 B.Sc. Physics I

165 SARIKA M 21290 B.Sc. Psvchrrlogl I

.i9 t68 MEHA NAZRIN A 2t601 B.Sc. Psycholop|r I

t7 t NITIIYADAS C lr308 B.Sc. Psl chologl' I

{I 176 J EN IITER S 21844 B.Sc. Zoology I

t86 GOPIKA G 21007 usc \1,A [-.]r1,\1 ICS I

.l,l l9t RADHIKA K 212t7 llS(' llA I lll,Nl,\ I I( S I

.ll 191 SIBI ANGEL A 21 595 I]SC N,lA HL;IVIA'IICS I

N(
r rracrpo (

a.l c' '

I

r{tt_'

) I

-+ B.A. Enelirhr
27 Farhana Saliha M ll

tl

t9

20 88

21

2t376

32 t4l 21273

t42

Abhisha K

.10



.15 200 ARSHI fHA IlT 20 r098 B.Sc. Psychology ll
46 208 20880 B.A. Malavalam II
17 2t7 ABIN MURALI B.A. Malayd,li! ll
,18 219 HASANATH IVI B.A- Malayalari II
49 ABHIJITH A 203,74 B.A. History II
50 229 Abdul Basith S 2t'137 M.A. English I

5l Rinsha V P 2l ,196 M.A. English I

52 231 vishnu s 21909 M.A. English I
53 232 Auiu S 12tqltt M.A. English I
54 ATHULYA LI. 21E10 M.A. English I
55 234 Farha Shebin 2 t958 N{.A. Enelish I
i6 Jency S I I 9.1 l M.A. English I
57 APARNA K 217.93 M.A. I

5{t l4t NAMITHA N M.A I

241 SALIMA P M.A. I

?48 SIJISHNA P 21921 M.A I

6l 249 SRUTHI P K 21925 M.A I

62 l)4 ASHIQUA NAZRA{ P T 2|i27 M.Sc. Botany I

6l 259 NIDHIN K 21952 M.Sc. Chemistry I

6l 260 SABRIN HAROON I 2l8r r M.Sc. Chemistry I

65 261 ARYA LAKSHMI RAJAN 21705 M.Sc. Mathematics I

66 262 ARYA VIJAY 21779 M.Sc. Mathematig,r I

67 263 Shahanas S 21700 M.Sc. Mathemat'?i{ I

68 264 SI..'EIIA T FI M.Sc. Mathematics I
69 265 SHILPA V 2tT5t M.Sc. Physics I

70 270 ADITHYA I.,IDAYAN M.Sc. Zoolog-" I

'71 271 ANI-'PAMA C 21e39 M.Sc. Zoologl I

72 Fanisha A 21916 M.Sc. Zoologl. I

JISMA T J 2 t951 M.Sc. Zoolog5' I

214 21798 M.Sc. Zoolop- I

283 AbdLrl razique P K M.A. Econonrics II

b
h

bvf,, vtc-ro A (.()t.LE

PtllaK t<'4 I)

"1

ASNA K A
20351

2055,1

222

230

233

236
245

2t735
59 2t824.
60

l0l 028

2176s

2',72

73

l\l LillA lvll\,, ED SttAi\4EElvl A

75 2.0t016



\U

oBc
2022-23

List of Students for refund of Exam Fees & Universi Union fee
Sl No Name Admi. No Class Year

l 36 VISHNU P 221003 B.A English I

I2 37 SINSHA V S 220780 B.A English
B.A Hindi I-1 13 ANZILA C S 220975

.+5 Afsana S 220580 B.A Hindi I-+

I5 46 22t056 B.A Hindi
B.A Hindi I6 17 AKSHRA O B 220741

220930 B.A Hindi t7 48 ANSHA P U
I19 Antony Ashad X 220543 B.A Hindift

B.A Hindi Io 50 SAMAHA A S 220629
B.A Hindi Il0 5t KARISHMA K 221038

I220210 B.A Hindill 53 SUBHIKSHA K
I?20455 B.A Hindi1l 54 RINCYLA A
ISAJIRA S 2.20401 B.A Hindil3 55

B.A Hindi I1,1 57 NAIT.DANA KRISHNA R 220646
IB.A Hindil5 t5 MANJU C 220
I220(r30 B.A Malayalarnl6 89 N,IUTIAN,I]\4ED

ITHEJAS J 220826 B.Com Honours17 I l9
IB.Com Financel8 124 APARNA K S 220017
IB.Sc Botanyl9 150 Fahmidha T P t0683
I220951 B.Sc Botany20 l5l Ahnas A
l220737 B.Sc Botanv2l 159 SREELAKSHMI R

B.Sc Botany ISHIKHA P 22044622 161

IB.Sc CS172 INSHA JASMIN K A T.091523
IB.SC ChemistryNANDHANA R
I2301 88 B.Sc Mathematics25 189 SAJEEVAN R
IB.Sc Mathernatics200 SHIJINA MEHANES 22t040
I220933 B.Sc Zoology27 2r9 ANJANA R
I220934 B.Sc Zoology28 221 .IASEERA NASRIN

B.Sc Zoology IDevika G 22107629 222
IB.Sc Zoology30 224 sanga s 221035
l220778 B.Sc Zoology3l 227 MOHAMMED ASIL
IB.Sc Zoology32 228 FATHIMA
IM.A EconomicsJASIRA A 22059033 I

IM.A EnglishJ+ ANLNCIA P 2?.0787

I220611 M.A Malayalarn35 25 MEGHA K
M.Com Finance IZEBA NARGIS S 22098736 28

I220623 M.Sc Botanv37 34 ANUSREE C
M.Sc Botany Ii6 MISLA SHERIN P 220599_18

I1r^uif M.Sc Maths39 14 .IISHA K
IAKHII-A R 220659.10 53
I220726 M.Sc Statistics4t 57 SOLOMON A

B.Sc CS IIlbrahinr Mustaq M 2154242 J
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46 ll BRINDHASREE K 21673 B.Sc CS II
47 r3 ABILASH A B.Sc CS II
4ri 20 MANNYA K C 2t t37 B.A Economics II
49 2l Anshad K M 21s34 B.A Econclrnics II
50 23 ]\lUIIAI\'IMAD SIIA]\1It 21634 B.A Econornics II
5l 25 AFRIN N 21 500 B.A Economics II
52 3l Safa Asharaf 2l0l r B.A Ecouonrics II
53 33 SELVAPRIYA G 21478 B.A Economics II
5.+ .+0 FATHIMA HAIFA M 2l r9l B.A En ish II
55 15 Rihana 21020 B.A En ish II
5(r 46 SHANA M S 212?.2 B.A English II
57 50 SIDHARTH M S 21861 B.A Hindi II
58 57 AKHIL P KUMAR 21895 B.A Hindi II
59 58 Aslanriya K 21056 B.A Hindi II
60 70 SANFIYA 2l trl-36 B.A Histo II
6l 73 BINSHANA 2162.3 B.A Histo II
6) E Basima M Sharecf 21s05 B.A Histo II
63 8(r NANDANA M B.A Mala alanl II
6.1 95 AKSHAY A P 21526 II
65 98 RAMYA KRISHNAN 2l 680 B.A Malavalam lt
6(t 106 PRII-CY P 2t591 B.A Sanskrit II
67 108 ANUSREE P 21161 B.A Sanskrit il

109 HAMNA K A 21687 B.A Sanskrit II
69 ll0 SAFRIYA 21525 B.A Sanskrit II
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71 I12 PUNITHA PRIYA 21556 B.A Taniil II
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73 ]]+ SHIFANA A I I 66.1 B.A Tamil II
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75 147 PUNITHA REXY T 2l 558 B.Sc Botan I1
76 152 ADHARS P 21449 B.SC Chernis ll
77 Kattakalathil Ardra 2l 630 B.SC Chsm II
l8 16t NANDANASREE J 2163'7 B.SC Cheniis II
79 162 SUHANA K A 21675 B.SC Chernist II

164 SIBI ANGEL A 21595 B.Sc Mathematics 1I

8l 168 MUHEMMED 21566 B.Sc Mathernatics II
82 t7t LADHIKA K 21217 II
83 172 NEHA NABIS K B.Sc Mathernatics II
84 176 GOPIKA G 21007 B.Sc Mathematics il
85 179 sra\ry4 p B.SC P lcs lt

182 Abhisha K 21644 II
6/ 185 r",Nihila K M 21871 B.SC Ph lcs II
88 188 NANDALAKSHMI V 2t879 B.SC Ph lCS
89 190 NITHYA KRISHNA 2t313 II
90 195 SARIKA M 21290 B.Sc Ps holo 1I

9l I96 MEHA NAZRIN A 21604 II
198 NITHYADAS C 21308 B.Sc Ps cholo II

93 200 JENIFER S B.Sc Zoolo il
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